Ergebnis Bauernschnapsen 2015
Hafning, 19. Dezember 2015

Gesamtwertung:

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

. Platz:
. Platz:
. Platz:
. Platz:
Platz:
. Platz:
. Platz:

. Platz:
. Platz:

KONRAD Peppo / TIEBER Franz
EDER Markus / RUMPF Heinz
TIEBER Karl / AUER Gerhard
SCHAFFLER Michael / EDERER Josef
EDER Josef / NEUHOLD Bernhard
EDER Franz / REITH Jasmin
HANDLECHNER Bruno / SIEGL Josef
GRUNER Tobias / KONRAD Josef
RASER Johann / TRIEB Berta

10. Platz: ACKERL Stefan / EDER Elfriede
11. Platz: REITH Raimund / WUNSCHER Lukas
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